
APPENDIX 2 - South Lanarkshire Council 
Newly Qualified Teacher Professional Learning Programme 2021 -22 Proposed Dates 

 

All courses will begin at 1:30 and finish between 3:30-4:00 and will be carried out on Microsoft Teams.   
If you are unable to attend a specific date you must arrange to attend the same course on the alternative date. 
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DATE AREA OF FOCUS PRESENTER VENUE 

Monday 23 August 2021 Social, emotional & behavioural needs 
Neil Govan – Kear 

Campus 
Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 26 August 2021 Social, emotional & behavioural needs 
Neil Govan – Kear 

Campus 
Microsoft Teams 

Monday 30 August 2021 Attachment - Informed practice 
Heather Kyle and Cath 

Jennings  
Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 2 September 2021 Attachment - Informed practice 
Kerrie Brown and 

Kirsten Allen 
Microsoft Teams 

Monday 6 September 2021 Autism Awareness LoL Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 9 September 2021 Autism Awareness LoL Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Monday 13 September 2021 Autism Awareness LoL Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 16 September 2021 Autism Awareness LoL Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Monday 20 September 2021 Autism Awareness  Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 23 September 2021 Autism Awareness  Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Monday 4 October 2021 Literacy across the curriculum SECONDARY ONLY  Michael Wilkie Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 7 October 2021 Literacy across the curriculum SECONDARY ONLY Michael Wilkie Microsoft Teams 

Monday 18 October 2021 

Teaching, Learning & Assessment PRIMARY 
 

Craig Connon Microsoft Teams 
Teaching, Learning & Assessment SECONDARY 

 

Thursday 21 October 2021 Autism follow up Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 
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Monday 25 October 2021 Autism follow up Rick Walsh Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 28 October 2021 

Teaching, Learning & Assessment SECONDARY 
 

Craig Connon Microsoft Teams 
Teaching, Learning & Assessment PRIMARY 

 

Monday 1 November 2021 Numeracy PRIMARY ONLY Garry Maguire 
Microsoft Teams 

 

Thursday 4 November 2021 Numeracy PRIMARY ONLY Garry Maguire Microsoft Teams 

Monday 8 November 2021 

Literacy – reading PRIMARY ONLY 
Anne Jessimer /Lynn 

Jamieson 
Microsoft Teams 

Numeracy across the curriculum SECONDARY 
ONLY 

Garry Maguire Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 11 November 2021 
 

Literacy – reading PRIMARY ONLY 
Anne Jessimer /Lynn 

Jamieson 
Microsoft Teams 

Numeracy across the curriculum SECONDARY 
ONLY 

Garry Maguire Microsoft Teams 

Monday 22 November 2021 

1. Promoting Positive Relationships and 

Understanding Distressed Behaviour 

(PPRUDB) 1:30-3:00pm 

2. West Partnership Online School 3:30-

4:00pm 

 

Aisling Boyle 
 

Paul Downie 
Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 25 November 2021 
1. Promoting Positive Relationships and 

Understanding Distressed Behaviour 

Aisling Boyle 
 
 
 

Microsoft Teams 
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(PPRUDB) 1:30-3:00pm 

2. West Partnership Online School 3:30-

4:00pm 

 

Paul Downie 

Monday 29 November 2021 Career Education Klaus Mayer Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 2 December 2021 Career Education Klaus Mayer Microsoft Teams 

Monday 6 December 2021 Introduction to Practitioner Enquiry Professor Kate Wall Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 9 December 2021 Introduction to Practitioner Enquiry Professor Kate Wall Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 20 January 2022 Learning for Sustainability Diana Ellis Microsoft Teams 

Monday 24 January 2022 Learning for Sustainability Diana Ellis Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday 26 January 2022 

 
SLC Recruitment and Application Form advice 

3:30pm 
 

Fiona Leggate (QLO) and 
Irene Tremble HT 

Microsoft Teams 

Monday 31 January 2022 Equity Laura Mitchell Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 3 February 2022 
 

Equity Laura Mitchell Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 17 February 2022 

1. West Partnership Online School follow up 
1:30-2:30pm 

2. Active Schools Sports Academy 
4:00-5:00pm PRIMARY ONLY 

 

Paul Downie 
 
 

Tony Gilhooly 

Microsoft Teams 
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Monday 21 February 2022 

 
1. West Partnership Online School follow up 

1:30-2:30pm 
2. Active Schools Sports Academy 

4:00-5:00pm PRIMARY ONLY 
 

Paul Downie 
 

Tony Gilhooly 

Microsoft Teams 

 
Thursday 17 March 2022 

 
NQT Digital Event Karen MacLeod Microsoft Teams 

 
Monday 21 March 2022 

 
NQT Digital Event Karen MacLeod Microsoft Teams 

 
Monday 9 May 2022 

 
Practitioner Enquiry Feedback to Peers 

Linda Gardner and PE 
Groups 

Microsoft Teams 

 
Thursday 12 May 2022 

 
Practitioner Enquiry Feedback to Peers 

Linda Gardner and PE 
Groups 

Microsoft Teams 

Monday 16 May 2022 

 
Learning for Sustainability follow up twilight 

4:00-5:00 pm 
 

Diana Ellis Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 19 May 2022 

 
Learning for Sustainability follow up twilight 

4:00-5:00 pm 
 

Diana Ellis Microsoft Teams 

Monday 23 May 2022 Career Education follow up Klaus Mayer Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 26 May 2022 Career Education follow up Klaus Mayer Microsoft Teams 

 


